
Redback

G610R - Redback Gloves

PRODUCT FEATURES
• 15 gauge 100% nylon shell
• Crinkle latex coating provides exceptional protection with excellent 

dry grip
• Ergonomic design for added comfort
• Excellent flexibility, durability and dexterity
• High grade abrasion resistance
• REACH Compliant – all products and production of this glove are 

compliant with REACH
• Sanitized – This glove is Actifresh Treated to protect against bacte-

rial growth and odours
• This glove is machine washable
• Laundered & Packed – Clean and ready to use
• Retail ready with header card and GS1 bar code

Applications
Landscaping & Gardening
DIY Work
Component Assembly
Brickwork
Recycling
General Purpose

Sizes & Packaging

Size Pack Carton

X-Small 12 Pairs 144 Pairs

Small 12 Pairs 144 Pairs

Medium 12 Pairs 144 Pairs

Large 12 Pairs 144 Pairs

X-Large 12 Pairs 144 Pairs

2X-Large 12 Pairs 144 Pairs

Sa
le

s 
 

(0
3)

 7
06

5 
58

66
W

A 
Sa

le
s 

(0
8)

 9
20

9 
22

20
sa

le
s@

yo
ur

sa
fe

ty
fa

ct
or

y.c
om

.a
u

ww
w.

yo
ur

sa
fe

ty
fa

ct
or

y.c
om

.a
u


